5001DPL SERIES � INSULATED LEADWIRE (POWER LEAD) SEALINGAS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

Y
IN
ST
RU
CT
IO
NS
Note: the pressure and torque ratings provided in this catalog apply only when bores are drilled by Conax Technologies.
** Hex size for the body and cap are the same unless a cap size is provided in parentheses.
** Weld neck models require lubrication prior to use.
Standard NPT Weld Neck Mount SAE Thread Mount
Amperage Hex Size Pressure Rating
Wire Number Rating Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap Grafoil PTFE
Catalog Number Gauge of Wires Per Wire IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Standard 1/8 NPT
PL-18-1 18 1 13 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL-14-1 14 1 24 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 800 55
Weld Neck (Weld Neck Length 0.39, Diameter 0.405)
PL(SWM1/S316L)-18-1 18 1 13 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL(SWM1/S316L)-14-1 14 1 24 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 800 55
SAE 7/16 -20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PL(MSE4/)-18-1 18 1 13 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 1,600 110
PL(MSE4/)-14-1 14 1 24 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 800 55
Standard 1/2 NPT
PL-20-2 20 2 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL-20-3 20 3 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL-20-4 20 4 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL-18-2 18 2 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 4,000 276
PL-18-3 18 3 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 4,000 276
PL-18-4 18 4 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 4,000 276
PL-16-2 16 2 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 3,000 207
PL-16-3 16 3 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 3,000 207
PL-16-4 16 4 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 3,000 207
PL-14-2 14 2 24 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 1,500 103
PL-14-3 14 3 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,000 138
PL-14-4 14 4 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 1,600 110
Optional 1/4 NPT
PL(PTM2/)-20-2 20 2 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL(PTM2/)-20-3 20 3 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL(PTM2/)-20-4 20 4 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345

SAE 3/4-16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PL(MSE8/)-20-2 20 2 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 5,000 345
PL(MSE8/)-20-3 20 3 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 5,000 345
PL(MSE8/)-20-4 20 4 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 5,000 345
PL(MSE8/)-18-2 18 2 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 4,000 276
PL(MSE8/)-18-3 18 3 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 4,000 276
PL(MSE8/)-18-4 18 4 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 4,000 276
PL(MSE8/)-16-2 16 2 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 3,000 207
PL(MSE8/)-16-3 16 3 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 3,000 207
PL(MSE8/)-16-4 16 4 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 3,000 207
PL(MSE8/)-14-2 14 2 24 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 1,500 103
SAE 7/8-14 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PL(MSE10/)-14-3 14 3 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 7,600 524 2,000 138
PL(MSE10/)-14-4 14 4 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 7,600 524 1,600 110
Standard 3/4 NPT
PL-20-6 20 6 9 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 3,200 220
PL-20-8 20 8 9 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 3,200 220
PL-20-18 20 18 9 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 2,400 165
PL-18-6 18 6 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-18-8 18 8 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-18-10 18 10 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 2,100 145
PL-18-12 18 12 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 2,100 145
PL-16-6 16 6 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-16-8 16 8 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-16-10 16 10 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,700 117
PL-16-12 16 12 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,700 117
PL-14-6 14 6 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL-14-8 14 8 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL-14-10 14 10 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,400 96
PL-14-12 14 12 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,400 96
PL-12-2 12 2 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-12-3 12 3 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-12-4 12 4 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-12-6 12 6 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-10-2 10 2 40 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 1,200 83
PL-10-3 10 3 40 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 1,200 83
PL-10-4 10 4 40 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 1,200 83
PL-8-2 8 2 55 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 800 55
PL-8-3 8 3 55 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 8,000 551 800 55
5001C_0212_040-063 4/25/12 2:43 AM Page 43
5001DPL SERIES � INSULATED LEADWIRE (POWER LEAD) SEALINGAS